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Material Table Material Table
Station Area Volume Cumulative Volume Station Area Volume Cumulative Volume e
0-240.00 | 18.35 0.00 0.00 0+120.00 | 4.29 85.80 3736.31 e A e
0-220.00 | 18.31 614.06 614.06 0+140.00 | 4.29 85.80 3822.11 S
0-200.00 | 19.05 625.78 1239.84 0+160.00 | 4.29 85.80 3907.91 ARCRSOME DEVELCPYENT
0-180.00 | 19.21 640.86 1880.69 0+180.00 | 4.29 85.80 3993.71 — e T
0-160.00a | 19.86 654.42 2535.11 0+200.00 | 4.29 85.80 4079.51 B iy
0-160.00b | 4.29 0.00 2535.11 0+220.00 | 4.29 85.80 4165.31 m—
0-140.00 | 4.29 85.80 2620.91 0+240.00 | 4.29 85.80 425111 ’_ﬁ
0-120.00 | 4.29 85.80 2706.71 0+260.00 | 4.29 85.80 4336.91 ‘G‘EL'
0-100.00 | 4.29 85.80 2792.51 0+280.00 | 4.29 85.80 4422.71 LTRY S
0-080.00 | 4.29 85.80 2878.31 0+300.00 | 4.29 85.80 4508.51 |
LT INO A DIONELA PAF {RET)
0-060.00 | 4.29 85.80 2964.11 0+320.00 | 4.29 85.80 4594.31 -
0-040.00 | 4.29 85.80 3049.91 0+340.00 | 4.29 85.80 4680.11
0-020.00 | 4.29 85.80 3135.71 0+360.00 | 4.29 85.80 4765.91 covia y g
0+000.00 | 4.29 85.80 3221.51 0+380.00 | 4.29 85.80 4851.71 uﬂ Zﬁow_
ND‘TES-’REMNS
0+020.00 | 4.29 85.80 3307.31 0+400.00 | 4.29 85.80 4937 51
0+040.00 | 4.29 85.80 3393.11 0+420.00 | 4.29 85.80 5023.31
PRGEREERGENCY REPAIR OF
0+060.00 4.29 85.80 3478.91 0+440.00 4.29 85.80 5109.11 DAMAGES ON THE SHORE
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0+080.00 | 4.29 85.80 3564.71 0+460.00 | 4.29 85.80 5194.91 =
‘ SANGLEY AIRPORT
0+100.00 | 4.29 85.80 3650.51 0+480.00 4.29 85.80 5280.71 e o
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